
LONG LOTS ELEMENTARY

BUS 0001

 8:25 A.M. 12 NORTH AVE
 8:26 A.M. CRNR NORTH AVE & PLUNKETT PL
 8:27 A.M. 24 NORTH AVE
 8:27 A.M. 40 NORTH AVE
 8:28 A.M. CRNR NORTH AVE & WEDGE WOOD RD
 8:29 A.M. CRNR NORTH AVE & WILLOW WALK RD
 8:30 A.M. 68 NORTH AVE
 8:30 A.M. CRNR NORTH AVE & NORTH PASTURE RD
 8:38 A.M. CRNR NORTH AVE & MELON PATCH LA
 8:39 A.M. CRNR PEACH LOT PL & NORTH AVE
 8:40 A.M. CRNR NORTH AVE & PLEASANT VALLEY LA
 8:41 A.M. CRNR NORTH AVE & REIMER RD
 8:41 A.M. CRNR NORTH AVE & BLUE COAT LA
 8:42 A.M. CRNR NORTH AVE & TWIN CIR DR
 8:44 A.M. CRNR NORTH AVE & TULIP LA
 8:44 A.M. 43 NORTH AVE
 8:45 A.M. CRNR NORTH AVE & GREYSTONE FARM LA
 8:46 A.M. CRNR NORTH AVE & BLACKBERRY LA

BUS 0006

 8:20 A.M. CRNR LONG LOTS RD & RUTA CT
 8:20 A.M. CRNR LONG LOTS RD & FRESENIUS RD
 8:21 A.M. CRNR CEDAR RD & LONG LOTS RD
 8:22 A.M. 23 LONG LOTS RD
 8:22 A.M. CRNR LONG LOTS RD & WAKENOR RD
 8:23 A.M. CRNR LONG LOTS RD & VALLEY FIELD RD:1
 8:24 A.M. CRNR LONG LOTS RD & LONG LOTS LA  WEST END
 8:24 A.M. CRNR LONG LOTS RD & LONG LOTS LA  EAST END
 8:31 A.M. 56 LONG LOTS RD
 8:35 A.M. 46 BURR FARMS RD
 8:36 A.M. 29 BURR FARMS RD
 8:38 A.M. 12 BURR FARMS RD
 8:40 A.M. 10 BURR SCHOOL RD
 8:41 A.M. 18 BURR SCHOOL RD
 8:44 A.M. 30 BURR SCHOOL RD
 8:46 A.M. 68 LONG LOTS RD
 8:47 A.M. 95 Long Lots Rd

BUS 0007

 8:25 A.M. 78 BULKLEY AVE N
 8:26 A.M. 74 BULKLEY AVE N
 8:27 A.M. 1 ULBRICK LA
 8:34 A.M. 146 OLD RD
 8:35 A.M. 130 OLD RD
 8:35 A.M. CRNR OLD RD & MALLARD LA
 8:36 A.M. CRNR OLD RD & ELIZABETH DR
 8:37 A.M. CRNR OLD RD & FOREST DR
 8:37 A.M. CRNR OLD RD & DAVIS LA
 8:38 A.M. CRNR SHADOWLAWN DR & OLD RD
 8:39 A.M. 40 Maple Ave N
 8:45 A.M. 25 MAPLE AVE N
 8:46 A.M. CRNR MAPLE AVE N & OLD ORCHARD RD
 8:47 A.M. CRNR MAPLE AVE N & HUNT CLUB LA
 8:47 A.M. 56 MAPLE AVE N
 8:48 A.M. 63 Maple Avenue N



BUS 0008

 8:25 A.M. 965 POST RD E
 8:27 A.M. 793 POST RD E
 8:28 A.M. 20 ROSEVILLE RD
 8:28 A.M. 30 ROSEVILLE RD
 8:29 A.M. 36 ROSEVILLE RD
 8:29 A.M. 48 ROSEVILLE RD
 8:30 A.M. 74 ROSEVILLE RD
 8:31 A.M. CRNR ROSEVILLE RD & ELWIL DR
 8:32 A.M. CRNR ROSEVILLE RD & TIMBER LA
 8:33 A.M. CRNR ROSEVILLE RD & BLACK BIRCH RD
 8:34 A.M. 156 ROSEVILLE RD
 8:35 A.M. 8 JOANN CIR
 8:35 A.M. CRNR JOANN CIR & ACORN LA
 8:36 A.M. CRNR BERNDALE DR & JOANN CIR
 8:37 A.M. 164 ROSEVILLE RD
 8:38 A.M. CRNR ROSEVILLE RD & PINE TREE DR
 8:39 A.M. 64 CROSS HWY
 8:40 A.M. CRNR WILDWOOD LA & CROSS HWY
 8:40 A.M. 78 CROSS HWY
 8:41 A.M. CRNR CROSS HWY & VICTORIA LA
 8:42 A.M. CRNR CROSS HWY & ABBOTTS LA

BUS 0017

 8:25 A.M. 1177 POST RD E
 8:26 A.M. CRNR MORNINGSIDE DR N & MORNINGSIDE LA
 8:27 A.M. CRNR HICKORY DR & MORNINGSIDE DR N
 8:28 A.M. CRNR MORNINGSIDE DR N & KEENES RD
 8:30 A.M. 48 TURKEY HILL RD N - STARSEAT
 8:30 A.M. 45 TURKEY HILL RD N
 8:36 A.M. CRNR TURKEY HILL RD N & AMBLER RD W
 8:43 A.M. CRNR TURKEY HILL RD N & KELLER LA
 8:44 A.M. CRNR TURKEY HILL RD N & DONALD DR:1
 8:45 A.M. CRNR OLD RD & BOWLING LA
 8:46 A.M. CRNR OLD RD & BAUER PL
 8:48 A.M. 71 OLD RD
 8:49 A.M. 1 HYDE LA

BUS 0018

 8:25 A.M. CRNR CROSS HWY & WHIPPOORWILL LA
 8:27 A.M. 156 CROSS HWY
 8:29 A.M. CRNR BAYBERRY LA & RODGERS WAY
 8:31 A.M. 113 BAYBERRY LA
 8:32 A.M. CRNR BAYBERRY LA & BALDWIN PL
 8:34 A.M. 86 BAYBERRY LA
 8:35 A.M. CRNR BAYBERRY LA & HAWTHORNE TER
 8:36 A.M. 77 BAYBERRY LA
 8:37 A.M. CRNR BAYBERRY LA & BAYBERRY CMN
 8:39 A.M. 56 BAYBERRY LA
 8:40 A.M. 51 BAYBERRY LA
 8:42 A.M. 31 BAYBERRY LA
 8:43 A.M. 23 BAYBERRY LA
 8:44 A.M. CRNR BAYBERRY LA & JENNINGS CT

BUS 0022



 8:20 A.M. 168 CROSS HWY
 8:21 A.M. 176 CROSS HWY
 8:22 A.M. 184 CROSS HWY
 8:23 A.M. 131 Sturges Hwy
 8:24 A.M. CRNR STURGES HWY & BOXWOOD LA  NORTH END
 8:27 A.M. CRNR STURGES HWY & DAWN DR
 8:28 A.M. CRNR STURGES HWY & STURGES HOL
 8:29 A.M. 49 STURGES HWY
 8:31 A.M. CRNR STURGES CMNS & SYCAMORE DR
 8:39 A.M. 40 STURGES CMNS
 8:40 A.M. 31 STURGES CMNS
 8:41 A.M. 25 STURGES CMNS
 8:43 A.M. CRNR STURGES CMNS & MELWOOD LA
 8:45 A.M. CRNR LONG LOTS RD & CHARBETH LA
 8:46 A.M. CRNR LONG LOTS RD & SPRUCEWOOD LA
 8:48 A.M. 154 LONG LOTS RD

BUS 0023

 8:25 A.M. 108 LONG LOTS RD
 8:26 A.M. CRNR LONG LOTS RD & ELMWOOD RD
 8:28 A.M. CRNR LONG LOTS RD & MOSS LEDGE RD
 8:29 A.M. CRNR LONG LOTS RD & PEABODY LA
 8:30 A.M. 2 HIGH PT RD
 8:42 A.M. 66 HIGH PT RD
 8:44 A.M. 37 HIGH PT RD
 8:45 A.M. CRNR HIGH PT E & HIGH PT RD at #28 HIGH PT RD
 8:47 A.M. CRNR HIGH PT RD & ANGORA RD
 8:49 A.M. CRNR HYDE LA & TRAILING ROCK LA

BUS 0025

 8:25 A.M. 20 BULKLEY AVE N
 8:26 A.M. 26 BULKLEY AVE N
 8:28 A.M. 38 BULKLEY AVE N
 8:30 A.M. CRNR BROOK LA & HUNTING LA
 8:31 A.M. CRNR HUNTING LA & WESTFAIR DR
 8:34 A.M. CRNR DEXTER RD & WESTFAIR DR
 8:35 A.M. 9 DEXTER RD
 8:38 A.M. CRNR FAIRPORT RD & SUNNY ACRES LA
 8:40 A.M. CRNR FAIRPORT RD & WESTFAIR DR
 8:41 A.M. CRNR POST RD E & SASCO CREEK VILLAGE
 8:43 A.M. CRNR POST RD E & OAK VIEW CIR
 8:46 A.M. 15 MAPLE AVE N

BUS 0032

 8:25 A.M. CRNR CROSS HWY & OXBOW RD
 8:25 A.M. 34 CROSS HWY
 8:28 A.M. CRNR CROSS HWY & REICHERT CIR WEST
 8:33 A.M. CRNR REICHERT CIR & DOVER RD
 8:34 A.M. 42 REICHERT CIR
 8:35 A.M. CRNR CROSS HWY & HITCHCOCK RD
 8:36 A.M. 183 ROSEVILLE RD
 8:36 A.M. CRNR ROSEVILLE RD & HITCHCOCK RD
 8:37 A.M. 157 ROSEVILLE RD
 8:39 A.M. CRNR ROSEVILLE RD & DEERWOOD RD
 8:40 A.M. 93 ROSEVILLE RD
 8:41 A.M. 89 ROSEVILLE RD



 8:41 A.M. CRNR ROSEVILLE RD & WINDY HILL RD
 8:42 A.M. 57 ROSEVILLE RD
 8:43 A.M. CRNR ROSEVILLE RD & MARC LA
 8:43 A.M. 41 ROSEVILLE RD
 8:43 A.M. 31 ROSEVILLE RD

BUS 0035

 8:25 A.M. CRNR PUMPKIN HILL & TERHUNE DR
 8:27 A.M. 48 COLONY RD
 8:27 A.M. 38 COLONY RD
 8:28 A.M. 30 COLONY RD
 8:29 A.M. 22 COLONY RD
 8:29 A.M. 20 COLONY RD
 8:30 A.M. 8 COLONY RD
 8:31 A.M. 82 ROSEVILLE RD
 8:32 A.M. 6 SALEM RD - STARSEAT
 8:33 A.M. CRNR SALEM RD & SALEM LA
 8:35 A.M. 22 PUMPKIN HILL
 8:36 A.M. 45 PUMPKIN HILL
 8:36 A.M. 13 BERNDALE DR
 8:37 A.M. CRNR BERNDALE DR & BERNDALE DR

BUS 055SVAN

 8:20 A.M. 136 OLD RD
 8:28 A.M. 25 STURGES CMNS
 8:39 A.M. 20 HALF MILE CMN

BUS 063SVAN

 8:32 A.M. 36 RAILROAD PL
 8:49 A.M. 10 CEDAR RD
 8:49 A.M. 5 WAKENOR RD

BUS 0067

 8:25 A.M. 2 C CROSS HWY
 8:26 A.M. 20 CROSS HWY
 8:32 A.M. CORNER OF JANSON CT AND JANSON DR
 8:33 A.M. 11 JANSON DR
 8:34 A.M. CRNR COMPO RD N & WATCH HILL
 8:35 A.M. CRNR COMPO RD N & HICKORY HILL RD


